4:11 PM
01/06/20
Cash Basis

Income
4030
4035

- 8SI REIMBURSEMENTS
- DONATIONS

Total Income

Expense
6000

Total

6110 -
6210 -

6215

6240 -

6270

6310 -
6350 -
6360 -
6420 -

6421

6430 -
6440 -
6600 -

Total
6700

Total

- PERSONNEL

6009 - PAYROLL EXPENSES

6010 - SUPERVISOR'S SALARY

6011 - ASSESSOR'S SALARY

6012 - CLERK'S SALARY

6013 - SALARIES - OTHERS

6014 - PERSONNEL- Other

6040 - HEALTH INSURANCE

6050 - IMRF

6060 - FICA

6070 - UNEMPLOYMENT COMP INS
6000 - PERSONNEL

TRAINING

LEGAL

- ADMIN SERVICES

COMPUTER SERVICE

- APPRAISALS

OFFICE SUPPLIES

PRINTING

PUBLISHING
MAINTENANCE-BUILDING & GROUNDS
- BLDG REPAIRS/MAINT (< $10,000)
UTILITIES

TELEPHONE AND INTERNET

CSSF GRANTS

6621 - PACE

6623 - YMCA OF U OF |

6696 - CU FAIR

6600 - CSSF GRANTS

- PROGRAMS

6710 - WORK/TRAINING SUPPLIES
6730 - PERSONAL ALLOWANCES (GA)
6732 - RENTAL ASSIST/EVICTION PREVENT
6750 - INTERN/VOLUNTEER PROGRAM
6760 - EVENT EXPENSE

6770 - ANGEL DONOR EXP. (OTHER SVCS)
6700 - PROGRAMS

Total Expense

Cunningham Township

Income and Expenses by Divsion
December 10, 2019 through January 13, 2020

Supervisor Assessor Town Fund -
Unrestricted Unrestricted Other GA Restricted
(Town Fund) (Town Fund) (Town Fund) Total Town Fund (GA Fund) Total GA Fund TOTAL
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,325.00 1,325.00 1,325.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 277.00 277.00 277.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,602.00 1,602.00 1,602.00
7.00 35.00 0.00 42.00 8.75 8.75 50.75
4,865.70 0.00 0.00 4,865.70 0.00 0.00 4,865.70
0.00 5,093.00 0.00 5,093.00 0.00 0.00 5,093.00
0.00 0.00 284.62 284.62 0.00 0.00 284.62
3,865.45 9,840.00 150.00 13,855.45 10,550.20 10,550.20 24,405.65
0.00 2,530.67 0.00 2,530.67 0.00 0.00 2,530.67
1,999.37 4,645.85 0.00 6,645.22 1,999.37 1,999.37 8,644.59
446.19 1,369.36 0.00 1,815.55 456.10 456.10 2,271.65
646.96 1,266.51 33.25 1,946.72 839.75 839.75 2,786.47
70.69 17.17 7.02 194.88 70.28 70.28 265.16
11,901.36 24,897.56 474.89 37,273.81 13,924.45 13,924.45 51,198.26
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 175.00 175.00 175.00
0.00 0.00 9,527.50 9,527.50 0.00 0.00 9,527.50
0.00 237.46 0.00 237.46 0.00 0.00 237.46
0.00 0.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00
0.00 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 4,500.00
0.00 38.98 0.00 38.98 0.00 0.00 38.98
0.00 14.54 317.35 331.89 15.99 15.99 347.88
0.00 0.00 312.72 312.72 0.00 0.00 312.72
0.00 0.00 436.16 436.16 0.00 0.00 436.16
0.00 0.00 733.10 733.10 0.00 0.00 733.10
0.00 0.00 488.71 488.71 0.00 0.00 488.71
0.00 0.00 164.94 164.94 0.00 0.00 164.94
4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00
7,750.00 0.00 0.00 7,750.00 0.00 0.00 7,750.00
3,750.00 0.00 0.00 3,750.00 0.00 0.00 3,750.00
15,500.00 0.00 0.00 15,500.00 0.00 0.00 15,500.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 504.00 504.00 504.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,214.11 29,214.11 29,2141
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,004.00 1,004.00 1,004.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 681.25 681.25 681.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 155.10 155.10 155.10
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 259.71 259.71 259.71
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,818.17 31,818.17 31,818.17
27,401.36 29,688.54 12,655.37 69,745.27 45,933.61 45,933.61 115,678.88
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4:17 PM

Cunningham Township

01/06/20
Cash Basis Income and Expenses by Budget Line
December 10, 2019 through January 13, 2020
Date Name Memo Paid Amount
Income
4030 - SSI REIMBURSEMENTS
12/30/2019 STATE OF ILLINOIS 1,325.00
Total 4030 - SSI REIMBURSEMENTS 1,325.00
4035 - DONATIONS
12/30/2019 Barbara Sylvia Trist Angel Donor - Barbara Trist 150.00
12/30/2019 Jay - Angel Donor Angel Donor - Jay 27.00
PIATO ANGEL DONATION - CHRIS
01/03/2020 PIATO CAFE, INC EVANS 100.00
Total 4035 - DONATIONS 277.00
Total Income 1,602.00
Expense
6000 - PERSONNEL
6009 - PAYROLL EXPENSES
12/12/2019 QuickBooks Payroll Service 8.75
12/12/2019 QuickBooks Payroll Service 10.50
12/12/2019 QuickBooks Payroll Service 7.00
12/26/2019 QuickBooks Payroll Service 8.75
12/26/2019 QuickBooks Payroll Service 8.75
12/26/2019 QuickBooks Payroll Service 7.00
Total 6009 - PAYROLL EXPENSES 50.75
6010 - SUPERVISOR'S SALARY
12/13/2019 DANIELLE L. CHYNOWETH 2,432.85
12/27/2019 DANIELLE L. CHYNOWETH 2,432.85
Total 6010 - SUPERVISOR'S SALARY 4,865.70
6011 - ASSESSOR'S SALARY
12/13/2019 WAYNE T WILLIAMS 2,546.50
12/27/2019 WAYNE T WILLIAMS 2,546.50
Total 6011 - ASSESSOR'S SALARY 5,093.00
6012 - CLERK'S SALARY
12/13/2019 CHARLES A SMYTH 142.31
12/27/2019 ~ CHARLES ASMYTH 142.31
Total 6012 - CLERK'S SALARY 284.62
6013 - SALARIES - OTHERS
12/13/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 789.97
12/13/2019 ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 891.55
12/13/2019 KYLE PATTERSON 1,302.31
12/13/2019 MARTEL MILLER 1,184.62
12/13/2019 LAURA D SANDEFUR 1,570.00
12/13/2019 TANMAYSINGH R RAJPUT 1,350.00
12/13/2019 William Harris 2,000.00
12/13/2019 Demetria G Bell (Cleaning) 60.00
12/13/2019 JEN STRAUB 492.07
12/13/2019 TOMAS DELGADO 670.89
12/20/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 550.80
12/20/2019 ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 454.93
12/20/2019 JEN STRAUB 109.00
12/20/2019 TOMAS DELGADO 354.79
12/20/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 338.00
12/20/2019 ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 587.12
12/20/2019 JEN STRAUB 296.10
12/20/2019 TOMAS DELGADO 460.60

Page 1 of 9



4:17 PM
01/06/20
Cash Basis

Cunningham Township

Income and Expenses by Budget Line
December 10, 2019 through January 13, 2020

Date Name Memo Paid Amount
12/27/2019 LAURA D SANDEFUR 1,570.00
12/27/2019 TANMAYSINGH R RAJPUT 1,350.00
12/27/2019 William Harris 2,000.00
12/27/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 856.27
12/27/2019 ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 1,107.70
12/27/2019 KYLE PATTERSON 1,302.31
12/27/2019 MARTEL MILLER 1,184.62
12/27/2019 Demetria G Bell (Cleaning) 90.00
12/27/2019 JEN STRAUB 615.08
12/27/2019 ~ TOMAS DELGADO 866.92

Total 6013 - SALARIES - OTHERS 24,405.65
6014 - PERSONNEL- Other
12/13/2019 JAMES TINSLEY 1,250.00
12/13/2019 Khiren Johnson 30.67
12/27/2019 JAMES TINSLEY 1,250.00
Total 6014 - PERSONNEL- Other m
6040 - HEALTH INSURANCE
12/13/2019 KYLE PATTERSON 566.12
12/13/2019 MARTEL MILLER 333.04
12/13/2019 JAMES TINSLEY 333.04
12/13/2019 LAURA D SANDEFUR 566.12
12/13/2019 TANMAYSINGH R RAJPUT 333.04
12/13/2019 WAYNE T WILLIAMS 333.04
12/13/2019 William Harris 749.16
12/13/2019 DANIELLE L. CHYNOWETH 566.12
12/20/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 0.00
12/20/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 0.00
12/27/2019 JAMES TINSLEY 333.03
12/27/2019 LAURA D SANDEFUR 566.11
12/27/2019 TANMAYSINGH R RAJPUT 333.03
12/27/2019 WAYNE T WILLIAMS 333.03
12/27/2019 William Harris 749.15
12/27/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 0.00
12/27/2019 KYLE PATTERSON 566.11
12/27/2019 MARTEL MILLER 333.03
12/27/2019 DANIELLE L. CHYNOWETH 566.11
To account for change in premium
12/27/2019 for 2020 17.10
To account for change in premium
12/27/2019 for 2020 867.14
10 account for change In premium
12/30/2019 for 2020 201.07
Total 6040 - HEALTH INSURANCE m
6050 - IMRF
12/13/2019 KYLE PATTERSON 119.42
12/13/2019 MARTEL MILLER 108.63
12/13/2019 LAURA D SANDEFUR 143.97
12/13/2019 TANMAYSINGH R RAJPUT 123.80
12/13/2019 WAYNE T WILLIAMS 233.51
12/13/2019 William Harris 183.40
12/13/2019 DANIELLE L. CHYNOWETH 223.09
12/27/2019 LAURA D SANDEFUR 143.97
12/27/2019 TANMAYSINGH R RAJPUT 123.80
12/27/2019 WAYNE T WILLIAMS 233.51
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4:17 PM

Cunningham Township

01/06/20
Cash Basis Income and Expenses by Budget Line
December 10, 2019 through January 13, 2020
Date Name Memo Paid Amount
12/27/2019 William Harris 183.40
12/27/2019 KYLE PATTERSON 119.42
12/27/2019 MARTEL MILLER 108.63
12/27/2019 DANIELLE L. CHYNOWETH 223.09
12/30/2019 Correct IMRF rounding error 0.01
Total 6050 - IMRF T 22765
6060 - FICA
12/13/2019 ALLAN AXELROD 775
12/13/2019 ALLAN AXELROD 1.81
12/13/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 48.98
12/13/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 11.45
12/13/2019 ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 55.27
12/13/2019 ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 12.93
12/13/2019 JORDAN HUMPHREY 775
12/13/2019 JORDAN HUMPHREY 1.81
12/13/2019 KYLE PATTERSON 75.65
12/13/2019 KYLE PATTERSON 17.70
12/13/2019 MARTEL MILLER 70.66
12/13/2019 MARTEL MILLER 16.53
12/13/2019 JAMES TINSLEY 76.75
12/13/2019 JAMES TINSLEY 17.95
12/13/2019 Khiren Johnson 1.90
12/13/2019 Khiren Johnson 0.44
12/13/2019 LAURA D SANDEFUR 90.37
12/13/2019 LAURA D SANDEFUR 2113
12/13/2019 TANMAYSINGH R RAJPUT 83.70
12/13/2019 TANMAYSINGH R RAJPUT 19.57
12/13/2019 WAYNE T WILLIAMS 149.87
12/13/2019 WAYNE T WILLIAMS 35.05
12/13/2019 William Harris 111.60
12/13/2019 William Harris 26.10
12/13/2019 Demetria G Bell (Cleaning) 372
12/13/2019 Demetria G Bell (Cleaning) 0.87
12/13/2019 DANIELLE L. CHYNOWETH 144.94
12/13/2019 DANIELLE L. CHYNOWETH 33.90
12/13/2019 JEN STRAUB 30.50
12/13/2019 JEN STRAUB 713
12/13/2019 TOMAS DELGADO 40.30
12/13/2019 TOMAS DELGADO 9.43
12/13/2019 Deffa Barro 775
12/13/2019 Deffa Barro 181
12/13/2019 Deffa Barro 349
12/13/2019 Deffa Barro 081
12/13/2019 CHARLES A SMYTH 8.82
12/13/2019 CHARLES A SMYTH 207
12/20/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 34.15
12/20/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 7.99
12/20/2019 ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 28.21
12/20/2019 ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 6.59
12/20/2019 JEN STRAUB 6.76
12/20/2019 JEN STRAUB 158
12/20/2019 TOMAS DELGADO 20.69
12/20/2019 TOMAS DELGADO 4.84
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4:17 PM
01/06/20
Cash Basis

Cunningham Township

Income and Expenses by Budget Line
December 10, 2019 through January 13, 2020

Date Name Memo Paid Amount
12/20/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 20.96
12/20/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 4.90
12/20/2019 ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 36.40
12/20/2019 ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 8.52
12/20/2019 JEN STRAUB 18.36
12/20/2019 JEN STRAUB 4.29
12/20/2019 TOMAS DELGADO 2796
12/20/2019 TOMAS DELGADO 6.37
12/27/2019 JAMES TINSLEY 76.74
12/27/2019 JAMES TINSLEY 17.95
12/27/2019 LAURA D SANDEFUR 90.36
12/27/2019 LAURA D SANDEFUR 21.14
12/27/2019 TANMAYSINGH R RAJPUT 83.70
12/27/2019 TANMAYSINGH R RAJPUT 19.58
12/27/2019 WAYNE T WILLIAMS 149.86
12/27/2019 WAYNE T WILLIAMS 3505
12/27/2019 William Harris 111.60
12/27/2019 William Harris 26.10
12/27/2019 ALLAN AXELROD 775
12/27/2019 ALLAN AXELROD 181
12/27/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 53.08
12/27/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 12.42
12/27/2019 ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 68.68
12/27/2019 ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 16.06
12/27/2019 JORDAN HUMPHREY 775
12/27/2019 JORDAN HUMPHREY 1.81
12/27/2019 KYLE PATTERSON 75.65
12/27/2019 KYLE PATTERSON 17.69
12/27/2019 MARTEL MILLER 70.66
12/27/2019 MARTEL MILLER 16.52
12/27/2019 Demetria G Bell (Cleaning) 558
12/27/2019 Demetria G Bell (Cleaning) 1.31
12/27/2019 DANIELLE L. CHYNOWETH 144.95
12/27/2019 DANIELLE L. CHYNOWETH 33.89
12/27/2019 JEN STRAUB 3814
12/27/2019 JEN STRAUB 8.92
12/27/2019 TOMAS DELGADO 5044
12/27/2019 TOMAS DELGADO 1297
12/27/2019 CHARLES A SMYTH 8.82
12/27/2019 CHARLES A SMYTH 206

Total 6060 - FICA 2,786.47

6070 - UNEMPLOYMENT COMP INS
12/13/2019 ALLAN AXELROD 5.84
12/13/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 36.93
12/13/2019 ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 0.00
12/13/2019 JORDAN HUMPHREY 5.84
12/13/2019 KYLE PATTERSON 0.00
12/13/2019 MARTEL MILLER 0.00
12/13/2019 JAMES TINSLEY 5787
12/13/2019 Khiren Johnson 143
12/13/2019 LAURA D SANDEFUR 0.00
12/13/2019 TANMAYSINGH R RAJPUT 0.00
12/13/2019 William Harris 0.00

Page 4 of 9



4:17 PM

Cunningham Township

01/06/20
Cash Basis Income and Expenses by Budget Line
December 10, 2019 through January 13, 2020
Date Name Memo Paid Amount
12/13/2019 Demetria G Bell (Cleaning) 2.81
12/13/2019 JEN STRAUB 23.00
12/13/2019 TOMAS DELGADO 0.00
12/13/2019 Deffa Barro 5.84
12/13/2019 Deffa Barro 263
12/20/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 1.51
12/20/2019 ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 0.00
12/20/2019 JEN STRAUB 5.10
12/20/2019 TOMAS DELGADO 0.00
12/20/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 0.00
12/20/2019  ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 0.00
12/20/2019 JEN STRAUB 13.84
12/20/2019 TOMAS DELGADO 0.00
12/27/2019 JAMES TINSLEY 57.87
12/27/2019  LAURA D SANDEFUR 0.00
12/27/2019  TANMAYSINGH R RAJPUT 0.00
12/27/2019 William Harris 0.00
12/27/2019 ALLAN AXELROD 5.85
12/27/2019 DARCY SANDEFUR 0.00
12/27/2019 ELIZABETH PERRACHIONE 0.00
12/27/2019 JORDAN HUMPHREY 5.84
12/27/2019 KYLE PATTERSON 0.00
12/27/2019 MARTEL MILLER 0.00
12/27/2019 Demetria G Bell (Cleaning) 4.21
12/27/2019 JEN STRAUB 28.75
12/27/2019 TOMAS DELGADO 0.00
Total 6070 - UNEMPLOYMENT COMP INS m
Total 6000 - PERSONNEL T 5119826
6110 - TRAINING
COURAGE CONNECTION -DOMESTIC 40HourDV-Training-Jan2020-
12/16/2019 VIOLENCE Elizabeth 175.00
Total 6110 - TRAINING = 175500
6210 - LEGAL
12/20/2019 GROSSER, FREDERIC - ADDL INV#5008406485 2,900.00
12/20/2019 MCNEIL, ROSS INV#CUNN201911.1 490.00
12/23/2019 GROSSER, FREDERIC - REG December 2019 Reguar 1,350.00
OctoberRegular (Corrected and Oct
12/23/2019 ~ GROSSER, FREDERIC - REG VOIDED) 1,350.00
CUNN I WP-2U2UU1Ub - December
Pro Services - Invoice received on
01/06/2020 GROSSER, FREDERIC - ADDL 1/6/20 3,437.50
Total 6210 - LEGAL m
6215 - ADMIN SERVICES
12/20/2019 CHAMPAIGN CO GIS CONSORTIUM SET UP FEE $45/HR 78.75
01/06/2020 WATSON'S SHACK & RAIL CTAOStaffLunch12/13/19 73.90
01/06/2020 PORTILLOS CTAOStaff-Lunch 1/6/20 62.51
01/06/2020 SCHNUCKS URBANA CTAOSupplies-1/6/20 22.30
Total 6215 - ADMIN SERVICES m
6240 - COMPUTER SERVICE
01/01/2020 MICRO SYSTEMS INT INV#G0336-Monthly Support 200.00
Total 6240 - COMPUTER SERVICE m
6270 - APPRAISALS
12/20/2019 Dost Valuation Group LTD TechAppraisalReview 4,500.00
Total 6270 - APPRAISALS m
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4:17 PM Cunningham Township

01/06/20

Cash Basis Income and Expenses by Budget Line
December 10, 2019 through January 13, 2020
Date Name Memo Paid Amount
6310 - OFFICE SUPPLIES
01/06/2020 OFFICE DEPOT Pens-Markers-Cals - 12/23/19 38.98
01/06/2020 OFFICE DEPOT Portable File Box - 12/6/19 15.99
Total 6310 - OFFICE SUPPLIES 54.97
6350 - PRINTING
12/20/2019 WELLS FARGO VENDOR FIN SVC INV#5008406485 105.78
12/20/2019 WELLS FARGO VENDOR FIN SVC INV#5008406485 105.78
12/20/2019 WELLS FARGO VENDOR FIN SVC INV#5008406485 105.79
01/06/2020 OFFICE DEPOT BinderClips-CTAO 14.54
Total 6350 - PRINTING 331.89
6360 - PUBLISHING
12/20/2019 NEWS GAZETTE, THE INV#843-11/30/19-Notice 312.72
Total 6360 - PUBLISHING 312.72
6420 - MAINTENANCE-BUILDING & GROUNDS
Locksmith-Key Copies-12-13-19-
12/16/2019 SANDEFUR., DARCY Darcy 46.16
12/20/2019 VP LAWN CARE INV#16648&1663 - Mowing 360.00
12/20/2019 AMERICAN PEST CONTROL INC. November2019 30.00
Total 6420 - MAINTENANCE-BUILDING & GROUNDS 436.16
6421 - BLDG REPAIRS/MAINT (< $10,000)
Electrical Work - Materials & Labor -
01/06/2020 MCCRAY, MICHAEL 12/20/19 - INV#002 733.10
Total 6421 - BLDG REPAIRS/MAINT (< $10,000) 733.10
6430 - UTILITIES
URBANA-CHAMPAIGN SANITARY
12/20/2019 DISTRICT INV#5490795 64.30
01/06/2020 AMEREN ILLINOIS Due 2/21/20 - Invoiced 12/30/19 424.41
Total 6430 - UTILITIES 488.71
6440 - TELEPHONE AND INTERNET
12/13/2019 13 Broadband receipt# 436119 164.94
Total 6440 - TELEPHONE AND INTERNET 164.94
6600 - CSSF GRANTS
6621 - PACE
12/16/2019 PACE UHEA CSSF'20-1ST INSTALL 4,000.00
Total 6621 - PACE 4,000.00
6623 - YMCA OF U OF |
12/16/2019 YMCA OF U OF | CSSF'20-1ST INSTALL 7,750.00
Total 6623 - YMCA OF U OF | 7,750.00
6696 - CU FAIR
12/16/2019 CU FAIR CSSF'20-1ST INSTALL 3,750.00
Total 6696 - CU FAIR 3,750.00
Total 6600 - CSSF GRANTS 15,500.00
6700 - PROGRAMS
6710 - WORK/TRAINING SUPPLIES
01/01/2020 MTD INV#23396 84.00
01/06/2020 MTD 84.00
01/06/2020 MTD 84.00
01/06/2020 MTD 84.00
01/06/2020 MTD 84.00
01/06/2020 ~ MTD 84.00
Total 6710 - WORK/TRAINING SUPPLIES 504.00
6730 - PERSONAL ALLOWANCES (GA)
12/10/2019 Interim Dec '19 468.17
12/18/2019 INTERIM GA-12/18/19 379.83
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4:17 PM
01/06/20
Cash Basis

Cunningham Township

Income and Expenses by Budget Line
December 10, 2019 through January 13, 2020

Date Name Memo Paid Amount
12/18/2019 INTERIM GA-12/18/19 379.83
12/18/2019 INTERIM GA-12/18/19 371.00
12/18/2019 INTERIM GA-12/18/19 371.00
12/18/2019 INTERIM GA-12/18/19 379.83
12/19/2019 INTERIM GA-12/19/19 485.83
12/19/2019 INTERIM GA-12/19/19 309.17
12/19/2019 INTERIM GA-12/19/19 318.00
12/19/2019 INTERIM GA-12/19/19 230.81
12/19/2019 INTERIM GA-12/19/19 230.81
12/19/2019 INTERIM GA-12/19/19 318.00
12/19/2019 INTERIM GA-12/19/19 309.17
12/20/2019 12/1/19-12/31/19-GA-2nd 265.00
12123/2019 INTERIM GA 70.66
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
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4:17 PM

Cunningham Township

01/06/20
Cash Basis Income and Expenses by Budget Line
December 10, 2019 through January 13, 2020
Date Name Memo Paid Amount
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/19-1/30/19-GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 238.50
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 238.50
01/01/2020 1/1/20-1/31/20 GA 265.00
Total 6730 - PERSONAL ALLOWANCES (GA) 29,214.11
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4:17 PM

Cunningham Township

01/06/20
Cash Basis Income and Expenses by Budget Line
December 10, 2019 through January 13, 2020
Date Name Memo Paid Amount
6732 - RENTAL ASSIST/EVICTION PREVENT
12/18/2019 THOMAS RENTALS, LLC 555.00
12/18/2019 GREEN STREET REALTY 449.00
Total 6732 - RENTAL ASSIST/EVICTION PREVENT 1,004.00
6750 - INTERN/VOLUNTEER PROGRAM
12/13/2019 ALLAN AXELROD 125.00
12/13/2019 JORDAN HUMPHREY 125.00
12/13/2019 Deffa Barro 125.00
12/13/2019 Deffa Barro 56.25
12/27/2019 ALLAN AXELROD 125.00
12/27/2019 JORDAN HUMPHREY 125.00
Total 6750 - INTERN/VOLUNTEER PROGRAM 681.25
6760 - EVENT EXPENSE
01/06/2020 JJ FISH Ul Urbana Planning Event-12/7/19 73.90
01/06/2020 JJ FISH Ul Urbana Planning Event-12/7/19 55.88
01/06/2020 BROADWAY FOOD HALL Working Lunch - 12/16/19 10.39
01/06/2020 BROADWAY FOOD HALL Working Lunch - 12/16/19 14.93
Total 6760 - EVENT EXPENSE T 15510
6770 - ANGEL DONOR EXP. (OTHER SVCS)
01/06/2020 HARVEST MARKET 45.98
01/06/2020 MOTEL 6 - URBANA 213.73
Total 6770 - ANGEL DONOR EXP. (OTHER SVCS) 259.71
Total 6700 - PROGRAMS 31,818.17
Total Expense 115,678.88
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